

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00451

Job # : 20-4502

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC East Sewershed Package 4A Time And Date : August 4, 2021 at 3:00 PM

Price List

					CO-00451 - 1_IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC			CO-00451 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00451 - 3	_TEXAS PR LLC		CO-00451 - 4_CRUZ TEC INC		
Line No Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1 103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$13.00	9	\$117.00	\$11.00	9	\$99.00	\$5.00	9	\$45.00	\$7.00	9	\$63.00
2 103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Sidewalk & Driveway (COSA Spec)	SF	\$13.00	45	\$585.00	\$11.00	45	\$495.00	\$5.00	45	\$225.00	\$5.00	45	\$225.00
3 202	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Prime Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$8.00	10	\$80.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$22.00	10	\$220.00
4 203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$20.00	85	\$1,700.00	\$16.00	85	\$1,360.00	\$20.00	85	\$1,700.00	\$18.00	85	\$1,530.00
5 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement- Type D (2" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$75.00	840	\$63,000.00	\$58.00	840	\$48,720.00	\$42.00	840	\$35,280.00	\$52.00	840	\$43,680.00
6 206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (10" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$150.00	41	\$6,150.00	\$116.00	41	\$4,756.00	\$92.00	41	\$3,772.00	\$95.00	41	\$3,895.00
7 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2 inches depth), (COSA	SY	\$20.00	825	\$16,500.00	\$16.00	825	\$13,200.00	\$26.00	825	\$21,450.00	\$23.00	825	\$18,975.00
8 500	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb and Gutter (COSA Spec)	LF	\$60.00	9	\$540.00	\$53.00	9	\$477.00	\$40.00	9	\$360.00	\$38.00	9	\$342.00
9 502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalk (COSA Spec)	SY	\$600.00	2	\$1,200.00	\$158.00	2	\$316.00	\$100.00	2	\$200.00	\$95.00	2	\$190.00
10 503	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (COSA Spec)	SY	\$800.00	7	\$5,600.00	\$158.00	7	\$1,106.00	\$100.00	7	\$700.00	\$135.00	7	\$945.00
11 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 3	LS	\$4,600.00	1	\$4,600.00	\$2,211.00	1	\$2,211.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
12 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 4	LS	\$4,400.00	1	\$4,400.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00
13 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 5	LS	\$4,600.00	1	\$4,600.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,900.00	1	\$4,900.00
14 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 6	LS	\$5,800.00	1	\$5,800.00	\$2,211.00	1	\$2,211.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
15 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 7	LS	\$4,300.00	1	\$4,300.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00
16 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 8	LS	\$4,100.00	1	\$4,100.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
17 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 9	LS	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
18 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 10	LS	\$4,850.00	1	\$4,850.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
19 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 12	LS	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
20 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 13	LS	\$5,300.00	1	\$5,300.00	\$4,421.00	1	\$4,421.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,650.00	1	\$4,650.00
21 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 15B	LS	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$7,579.00	1	\$7,579.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
22 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 15C	LS	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
23 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 19	LS	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$1,474.00	1	\$1,474.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
24 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 20	LS	\$3,900.00	1	\$3,900.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
25 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 23	LS	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$2,211.00	1	\$2,211.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
26 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 24	LS	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$10,737.00	1	\$10,737.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
27 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 25	LS	\$4,100.00	1	\$4,100.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
28 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 30	LS	\$4,700.00	1	\$4,700.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
29 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 32	LS	\$4,400.00	1	\$4,400.00	\$1,474.00	1	\$1,474.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
30 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling, (COSA Spec) Site 33	LS	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
31 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Adjustment	EA	\$3,000.00	54	\$162,000.00	\$2,327.00	54	\$125,658.00	\$3,200.00	54	\$172,800.00	\$3,700.00	54	\$199,800.00
32 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals (SDR 26-2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$100.00	25	\$2,500.00	\$84.00	25	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	25	\$2,500.00	\$65.00	25	\$1,625.00
33 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing 4' Dia. Manhole	EA	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$7,079.00	2	\$14,158.00	\$5,500.00	2	\$11,000.00	\$5,500.00	2	\$11,000.00
34 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing 5' Dia. Manhole	EA	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	\$8,139.00	4	\$32,556.00	\$8,000.00	4	\$32,000.00	\$7,500.00	4	\$30,000.00
35 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 2	LS	\$2,460.00	1	\$2,460.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00

					CO-00451 - 1_IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC			CO-00451 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00451 - 3_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES			CO-00451 - 4_CRI		Z TEC INC
Line No Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
36 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 3	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
37 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 4	LS	\$4,400.00	1	\$4,400.00	\$43,983.00	1	\$43,983.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
38 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 5	LS	\$11,300.00	1	\$11,300.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
39 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 6	LS	\$7,200.00	1	\$7,200.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
40 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 7	LS	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.00
41 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 8	LS	\$32,900.00	1	\$32,900.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
42 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 8A	LS	\$19,400.00	1	\$19,400.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
43 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 9	LS	\$26,600.00	1	\$26,600.00	\$17,934.00	1	\$17,934.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
44 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 10	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$17,934.00	1	\$17,934.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
45 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 12	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
46 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 13	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
47 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 14	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
48 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 15B	LS	\$19,000.00		\$19,000.00	. ,		\$1,000.00	. ,		\$40,000.00	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00
49 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 15C	LS	\$13,200.00	1	\$13,200.00			\$1,000.00		1	\$40,000.00	\$12,500.00		\$12,500.00
50 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 19	LS	\$2,400.00		\$2,400.00			\$1,000.00		1	\$20,000.00	\$12,500.00		\$12,500.00
51 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 22	LS	\$5,800.00	1	\$5,800.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$39,000.00	1	\$39,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
52 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 23	LS	\$15,500.00		\$15,500.00			\$1,000.00			\$36,000.00	\$12,500.00		\$12,500.00
53 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 24	LS	\$8,200.00		\$8,200.00			\$1,000.00			\$34,000.00	\$14,500.00		\$14,500.00
54 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 26	LS	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00			\$1,000.00			\$50,000.00	\$5,500.00		\$5,500.00
55 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 29	LS	\$82,000.00		\$82,000.00			\$43,885.00			\$63,000.00	\$24,500.00		\$24,500.00
56 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 29A-E	LS	\$82,000.00		\$82,000.00		1	\$1,000.00		1	\$129,000.00	\$17,500.00		\$17,500.00
57 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 30	LS	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00		1	\$1,000.00			\$20,000.00	\$12,500.00		\$12,500.00
58 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 31	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00		1	\$1,000.00			\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00
59 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer, (<24") Site 33	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00		1	\$32,301.00			\$42,000.00	\$12,500.00		\$12,500.00
60 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Television Inspection - 8" through 15"	LF	\$7.00		\$41,020.00	\$4.00					\$46,880.00	\$9.50		\$55,670.00
61 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Television Inspection - 15" through 24"	LF	\$10.00	3,713	\$37,130.00						\$37,130.00	\$12.50		
62 900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pipe Bursting - 18" Sanitary Sewer Main (5'- 14' Depth)	LF	\$275.00	1,512	\$415,800.00	\$279.00	1,512		\$344.00		\$520,128.00	\$195.00		
63 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewer by Cured-In-Place Pipe (Hot Water) - 8" (All Depths)	LF	\$50.00		\$251,700.00	\$115.00		\$578,910.00	\$42.00		\$211,428.00	\$48.00		\$241,632.00
64 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewer by Cured-In-Place Pipe (Hot Water) - 10" (All Depths)	LF	\$65.00		\$21,450.00						\$15,840.00	\$52.00		\$17,160.00
65 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewer by Cured-In-Place Pipe (Hot Water) - 12" (All Depths)	LF	\$90.00		\$22,680.00	\$162.00					\$13,104.00	\$56.00	252	\$14,112.00
66 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewer by Cured-In-Place Pipe (Hot Water) - 15" (All Depths)	LF	\$110.00		\$26,840.00	\$197.00			\$120.00		\$29,280.00	\$75.00		\$18,300.00
67 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewer by Cured-In-Place Pipe (Hot Water) - 18" (All Depths)	LF	\$90.00		\$74,430.00	\$176.00		\$145,552.00	\$130.00		\$107,510.00	\$120.00		\$99,240.00
68 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewer by Cured-In-Place Pipe (Hot Water) - 21" (All Depths)	LF	\$110.00		\$150,810.00			\$327,669.00			\$194,682.00	\$145.00		\$198,795.00
69 910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Rehabilitation of Existing 4' Dia. Manhole	VF	\$660.00	307	\$202,620.00	\$300.00		\$92,100.00	\$450.00		\$138,150.00	\$300.00		\$92,100.00
70 910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Rehabilitation of Existing 5' Dia. Manhole	VF	\$670.00	144	\$96,480.00	\$332.00			\$600.00		\$86,400.00	\$345.00		
71 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal - Remote Device	EA	\$1,400.00	15	\$21,000.00	\$105.00	15	\$1,575.00	\$400.00	15	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	15	\$11,250.00
72 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repair (0'-9') (all depths)	EA	\$3,200.00	34	\$108,800.00	\$2,100.00	34	\$71,400.00	\$3,000.00	34	\$102,000.00	\$4,250.00	34	\$144,500.00
73 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repair, Additional Length >9' (all depths)	LF	\$150.00	16	\$2,400.00	\$116.00	16	\$1,856.00	\$200.00	16	\$3,200.00	\$350.00	16	\$5,600.00
74 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Lateral Connection within Point Repair	EA	\$1,700.00	5	\$8,500.00	\$1,316.00	5	\$6,580.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$2,750.00	5	\$13,750.00
75 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnections - Open Cut	EA	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$2,021.00	2	\$4,042.00	\$2,200.00	2	\$4,400.00	\$2,750.00	2	\$5,500.00
76 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnections - Remote Cutting Connection	EA	\$43.00	97	\$4,171.00	\$100.00	97	\$9,700.00	\$200.00	97	\$19,400.00	\$275.00	97	\$26,675.00
77 2010	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Fence Removal and Replacement	LF	\$40.00	202	\$8,080.00	\$32.00	202	\$6,464.00	\$40.00	202	\$8,080.00	\$32.00	202	\$6,464.00
78 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-77	LS	\$240,000.00	1	\$240,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$203,617.05	1	\$203,617.05
79 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-77	LS	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$101,808.53	1	\$101,808.53
				Total			\$2,627,013.00			\$2,479,263.00			\$3,341,844.00			\$2,341,596.08
Calendar Days To	o Complete : 365		As-Read at Bid Openi	ng Total			\$2,627,013.00			\$2,479,263.00			\$3,341,844.00			\$2,341,596.08
					1											